TERUMO INTERVENTIONAL SYSTEMS
Terumo Glide Technology
hydrophilic coating
� Unique hydrophilic coating has
been imitated but never equaled
� Consistent performance gets
you there faster
Terumo nitinol alloy core

hydrophilic coating
� Unmatched lubricity consistently
gets you where you need to go
0.018'' Glidewires
This is TERUMO Territory.TM
TERUMO
What makes Terumo Glidewire perform
like the Glidewire you know and trust?
TERUMO INTERVENTIONAL SYSTEMS
Peripheral Guidewires (0.032" – 0.038")
Hydrophilic Coated Guidewires
Packed 5 per box.
Product Wire Type Diameter Total Flexible Tip Tip
Code Length Length Shape
(in) (cm) (cm)
Standard GR3202 Standard 0.032 150 3 Angle
Glidewire GR3201 Standard 0.032 150 3 Straight
GR3513 Standard 0.035 80 3 Angle
GR3505 Standard 0.035 120 3 Angle
GR3506 Standard 0.035 150 3 Angle
GR3508 Standard 0.035 180 3 Angle
GR3509 Standard 0.035 260 3 Angle
GR3501 Standard 0.035 150 3 Straight
GR3503 Standard 0.035 180 3 Straight
GR3504 Standard 0.035 260 3 Straight
GR3811 Standard 0.038 80 3 Angle
GR3805 Standard 0.038 120 3 Angle
GR3806 Standard 0.038 150 3 Angle
GR3808 Standard 0.038 180 3 Angle
GR3809 Standard 0.038 260 3 Angle
GR3801 Standard 0.038 150 3 Straight
GR3803 Standard 0.038 180 3 Straight
GR3804 Standard 0.038 260 3 Straight
Shapeable GE3501 Shapeable 0.035 150 3 Straight/Shapeable
Tip GE3502 Shapeable 0.035 180 3 Straight/Shapeable
Glidewire GE3801 Shapeable 0.038 150 3 Straight/Shapeable
Long GR3507 Long Taper 0.035 150 8 Angle
Taper GR3502 Long Taper 0.035 150 8 Straight
Glidewire GR3807 Long Taper 0.038 150 8 Angle
GR3802 Long Taper 0.038 150 8 Straight
1 cm GR3515 Standard 0.035 150 1 Angle
Taper GR3516 Standard 0.035 180 1 Angle
Glidewire GR3517 Standard 0.035 260 1 Angle
GR3518 Standard 0.035 150 1 Straight
GR3519 Standard 0.035 180 1 Straight
GR3520 Standard 0.035 260 1 Straight
GS3511 Stiff 0.035 150 1 Angle
Terumo
TERUMO INTERVENTIONAL SYSTEMS
Peripheral Guidewires (0.032" – 0.038")
Hydrophilic Coated Guidewires
Packed 5 per box.
Product Wire Diameter Total Flexible Tip Tip
Code Type Length Length Shape
(in) (cm) (cm)
Stiff Shaft GS3505 Stiff 0.035 80 3 Angle
Glidewire GS3506 Stiff 0.035 150 3 Angle
GS3508 Stiff 0.035 180 3 Angle
GS3509 Stiff 0.035 260 3 Angle
GS3501 Stiff 0.035 150 3 Straight
GS3503 Stiff 0.035 180 3 Straight
GS3504 Stiff 0.035 260 3 Straight
GS3804 Stiff 0.038 80 3 Angle
GS3805 Stiff 0.038 150 3 Angle
GS3807 Stiff 0.038 180 3 Angle
GS3801 Stiff 0.038 150 3 Straight
GS3803 Stiff 0.038 180 3 Straight
GS3511 Stiff 0.035 150 1 Angle
Stiff Shaft GS3507 Stiff 0.035 150 5 Angle
Long GS3510 Stiff 0.035 260 5 Angle
Taper GS3502 Stiff 0.035 150 5 Straight
Glidewire GS3806 Stiff 0.038 150 5 Angle
GS3802 Stiff 0.038 150 5 Straight
J-Tip GR3510 Standard 0.035 150 3 J-Tip
Glidewire GR3810 Standard 0.038 150 3 J-Tip
Bolia GR3521 Standard 0.035 180 5 Bolia
Curve GR3522 Standard 0.035 180 8 Bolia